


 80 Jahre KSK Post Nord

PL. VEREIN VOLLE ABR. GESAMT FW. SCHNITT

1 SKH/Post SV 1036-1 1564 809 2373 11 593,1

2 KSK Post R.S./1 1465 756 2221 20 555,1

3 KSV Wien 1449 759 2208 18 552

4 KSK Post Nord/1 1489 685 2174 29 543,2

5 Post Flor.-Stammersd./1 1472 694 2166 24 541,2

6 KSK Post Nord/2 1478 685 2163 35 540,3

7 KSK Post 1050 Wieden/1 1449 707 2156 20 539

8 SKH/Post SV 1036-2 1449 675 2124 16 531

9 Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 1421 692 2113 25 528,1

10 KSK Post 1050 Wieden/2 1444 665 2109 25 527,1

11 BBSV Wien 1482 615 2097 22 524,1

12 KSV Wiener Linien 1433 663 2096 25 524

13 KSV Wiengas 1402 666 2068 39 517

14 KSV Wienstrom 1410 653 2063 32 515,3

15 Sport Klub GÖC 1398 657 2055 39 513,3

16 KSK Post Nord/3 1395 593 1988 49 497

17 KSK Post R.S./2 1346 598 1944 38 486

18 Post Flor.-Stammersd./2 1329 506 1835 51 458,3

19 KSK Post Nord/4 1241 433 1674 93 418,2



  80 Jahre KSK Post Nord
Herren - Mannschaften

 1. Platz  2. Platz

SKH/Post SV 1036-1 KSK Post R.S./1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

VSETECKA Philipp 421 235 656 0 PODLOUCKY Günter 358 218 576 2

VSETECKA Markus 398 222 620 2 FAIST Wolfgang 393 180 573 5

PELZLBAUER Peter 391 177 568 4 TITZ Alfred 361 192 553 4

PELZLBAUER Harald 354 175 529 5 SOWA Helmut 353 166 519 9

593,1 1564 809 2373 11 555,1 1465 756 2221 20

 3. Platz  4. Platz

KSV Wien KSK Post Nord/1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

BÖHM Siegfried 363 224 587 6 POSPISIL Harald 381 177 558 9

VONDERHEIDT Patrick 371 195 566 2 SPATZ Gregor 384 165 549 10

ERTL Jürgen 361 184 545 4 NAVRATIL Alfred 374 169 543 6

MIKIC Stanisa 354 156 510 6 BIRSACK Eva 350 174 524 4

552 1449 759 2208 18 543,2 1489 685 2174 29

 5. Platz  6. Platz

Post Flor.-Stammersd./1 KSK Post Nord/2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

DOBLER Christoph 403 190 593 3 BEYER Günter 378 195 573 7

HIRSCH Hubert 375 199 574 7 HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard 377 186 563 4

SCHMID Hubert 347 167 514 4 TEUFL Helfried 374 147 521 15

KÖHLER Gerhard 347 138 485 10 GERSTL Martin 349 157 506 9

541,2 1472 694 2166 24 540,3 1478 685 2163 35

 7. Platz  8. Platz

KSK Post 1050 Wieden/1 SKH/Post SV 1036-2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

PROSENBAUER Johann 362 200 562 2 VSETECKA Petra 367 186 553 3

SPECHT Gerhard 370 186 556 7 VRANITZKY Ursula 382 161 543 5

PROSENBAUER Stefan 348 181 529 6 SEZKA Eduard 362 168 530 3

ZÜGLER Ernst 369 140 509 5 KROTKY Alfred 338 160 498 5

539 1449 707 2156 20 531 1449 675 2124 16

 9. Platz 10. Platz

Schwarz Weiß Westbahn KSK Post 1050 Wieden/2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

FALTNER Hannes 368 176 544 5 HERCZEG Rainer 360 180 540 5

GAVRIC Novak 367 176 543 9 SCHACHINGER Ludwig 354 184 538 9

SCHAFFENBERGER Friedrich356 165 521 7 WACEK Andreas 359 161 520 5

GLANGL Roman 330 175 505 4 PERTAK Rudolf 371 140 511 6

528,1 1421 692 2113 25 527,1 1444 665 2109 25



  80 Jahre KSK Post Nord
Herren - Mannschaften

11. Platz 12. Platz

BBSV Wien KSV Wiener Linien

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

IBESCHITZ Andy 385 175 560 5 FIETZKE Hermann 361 193 554 4

KNÖTTNER Alex 383 162 545 7 HELD Georg 366 165 531 3

KOCH Max 359 156 515 5 DIRNBERGER Gottfried 359 147 506 8

KOCH Erwin 355 122 477 5 GUTSCHE Rainer 347 158 505 10

524,1 1482 615 2097 22 524 1433 663 2096 25

13. Platz 14. Platz

KSV Wiengas KSV Wienstrom

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

HORVAT Hans 355 195 550 5 HÖSCH Ludwig 343 176 519 9

TISCHLER Walter 353 181 534 11 BAUER Kevin 351 166 517 5

DVORAK Heinrich 356 140 496 12 FEIMER Franz 359 156 515 7

MÖSLINGER Marco 338 150 488 11 BAUER Richard 357 155 512 11

517 1402 666 2068 39 515,3 1410 653 2063 32

15. Platz 16. Platz

Sport Klub GÖC KSK Post Nord/3

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

KOCSIS Herbert 377 192 569 4 VAISHAIPL Manfred 364 160 524 7

RÖSSLER Oskar 352 176 528 9 MOHLER Peter 348 168 516 16

SPIEGEL Helmut 359 131 490 15 JANDA Heinz-Peter 365 150 515 12

MAYER Herbert 310 158 468 11 SCHNAITL Johann 318 115 433 14

513,3 1398 657 2055 39 497 1395 593 1988 49

17. Platz 18. Platz

KSK Post R.S./2 Post Flor.-Stammersd./2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

KRALY Franz 339 185 524 4 KÖMIVES Michaela 351 147 498 11

SKRIWANEK Karl 322 160 482 11 PRECHTL Christine 327 127 454 16

BREINDL Christoph 337 137 474 8 NEDVED Brigitte 342 104 446 12

MÜLLER Elfriede 348 116 464 15 THALLHAMMER Karin 309 128 437 12

486 1346 598 1944 38 458,3 1329 506 1835 51

19. Platz

KSK Post Nord/4

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SLEJFIR Edwin 366 125 491 15

KUBU Maria 356 116 472 20

WINKELMAYER Peter 283 132 415 21

KLIMA Franz 236 60 296 37

418,2 1241 433 1674 93



 80 Jahre KSK Post Nord

Einzelwertung

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. VSETECKA Philipp SKH/Post SV 1036-1 421 235 656 0

2. VSETECKA Markus SKH/Post SV 1036-1 398 222 620 2

3. DOBLER Christoph Post Flor.-Stammersd./1 403 190 593 3

4. BÖHM Siegfried KSV Wien 363 224 587 6

5. PODLOUCKY Günter KSK Post R.S./1 358 218 576 2

6. HIRSCH Hubert Post Flor.-Stammersd./1 375 199 574 7

7. BEYER Günter KSK Post Nord/2 378 195 573 7

8. FAIST Wolfgang KSK Post R.S./1 393 180 573 5

9. KOCSIS Herbert Sport Klub GÖC 377 192 569 4

10. PELZLBAUER Peter SKH/Post SV 1036-1 391 177 568 4

11. VONDERHEIDT Patrick KSV Wien 371 195 566 2

12. HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard KSK Post Nord/2 377 186 563 4

13. PROSENBAUER Johann KSK Post 1050 Wieden/1 362 200 562 2

14. IBESCHITZ Andy BBSV Wien 385 175 560 5

15. POSPISIL Harald KSK Post Nord/1 381 177 558 9

16. SPECHT Gerhard KSK Post 1050 Wieden/1 370 186 556 7

17. FIETZKE Hermann KSV Wiener Linien 361 193 554 4

18. TITZ Alfred KSK Post R.S./1 361 192 553 4

19. VSETECKA Petra SKH/Post SV 1036-2 367 186 553 3

20. HORVAT Hans KSV Wiengas 355 195 550 5

21. SPATZ Gregor KSK Post Nord/1 384 165 549 10

22. ERTL Jürgen KSV Wien 361 184 545 4

23. KNÖTTNER Alex BBSV Wien 383 162 545 7

24. FALTNER Hannes Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 368 176 544 5

25. GAVRIC Novak Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 367 176 543 9

26. NAVRATIL Alfred KSK Post Nord/1 374 169 543 6

27. VRANITZKY Ursula SKH/Post SV 1036-2 382 161 543 5

28. HERCZEG Rainer KSK Post 1050 Wieden/2 360 180 540 5

29. SCHACHINGER Ludwig KSK Post 1050 Wieden/2 354 184 538 9

30. TISCHLER Walter KSV Wiengas 353 181 534 11

31. HELD Georg KSV Wiener Linien 366 165 531 3

32. SEZKA Eduard SKH/Post SV 1036-2 362 168 530 3

33. PROSENBAUER Stefan KSK Post 1050 Wieden/1 348 181 529 6

34. PELZLBAUER Harald SKH/Post SV 1036-1 354 175 529 5

35. RÖSSLER Oskar Sport Klub GÖC 352 176 528 9

36. KRALY Franz KSK Post R.S./2 339 185 524 4

37. BIRSACK Eva KSK Post Nord/1 350 174 524 4

38. VAISHAIPL Manfred KSK Post Nord/3 364 160 524 7

39. SCHAFFENBERGER Friedrich Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 356 165 521 7

40. TEUFL Helfried KSK Post Nord/2 374 147 521 15

41. WACEK Andreas KSK Post 1050 Wieden/2 359 161 520 5

42. HÖSCH Ludwig KSV Wienstrom 343 176 519 9



 80 Jahre KSK Post Nord

Einzelwertung

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

43. SOWA Helmut KSK Post R.S./1 353 166 519 9

44. BAUER Kevin KSV Wienstrom 351 166 517 5

45. MOHLER Peter KSK Post Nord/3 348 168 516 16

46. KOCH Max BBSV Wien 359 156 515 5

47. FEIMER Franz KSV Wienstrom 359 156 515 7

48. JANDA Heinz-Peter KSK Post Nord/3 365 150 515 12

49. SCHMID Hubert Post Flor.-Stammersd./1 347 167 514 4

50. BAUER Richard KSV Wienstrom 357 155 512 11

51. PERTAK Rudolf KSK Post 1050 Wieden/2 371 140 511 6

52. MIKIC Stanisa KSV Wien 354 156 510 6

53. ZÜGLER Ernst KSK Post 1050 Wieden/1 369 140 509 5

54. GERSTL Martin KSK Post Nord/2 349 157 506 9

55. DIRNBERGER Gottfried KSV Wiener Linien 359 147 506 8

56. GLANGL Roman Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 330 175 505 4

57. GUTSCHE Rainer KSV Wiener Linien 347 158 505 10

58. KROTKY Alfred SKH/Post SV 1036-2 338 160 498 5

59. KÖMIVES Michaela Post Flor.-Stammersd./2 351 147 498 11

60. DVORAK Heinrich KSV Wiengas 356 140 496 12

61. SLEJFIR Edwin KSK Post Nord/4 366 125 491 15

62. SPIEGEL Helmut Sport Klub GÖC 359 131 490 15

63. MÖSLINGER Marco KSV Wiengas 338 150 488 11

64. KÖHLER Gerhard Post Flor.-Stammersd./1 347 138 485 10

65. SKRIWANEK Karl KSK Post R.S./2 322 160 482 11

66. KOCH Erwin BBSV Wien 355 122 477 5

67. BREINDL Christoph KSK Post R.S./2 337 137 474 8

68. KUBU Maria KSK Post Nord/4 356 116 472 20

69. MAYER Herbert Sport Klub GÖC 310 158 468 11

70. MÜLLER Elfriede KSK Post R.S./2 348 116 464 15

71. PRECHTL Christine Post Flor.-Stammersd./2 327 127 454 16

72. NEDVED Brigitte Post Flor.-Stammersd./2 342 104 446 12

73. THALLHAMMER Karin Post Flor.-Stammersd./2 309 128 437 12

74. SCHNAITL Johann KSK Post Nord/3 318 115 433 14

75. WINKELMAYER Peter KSK Post Nord/4 283 132 415 21

76. KLIMA Franz KSK Post Nord/4 236 60 296 37

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       




